Lakewood City Schools

Community Recreation and Education Department

2026 Adult Men's Basketball - Monday/Wednesday Division

Afterburners-Acosta

Blueberry Boys-Carle

Border Patrol-Dearth

LeFrauds-Medyvin

NASA-Leisinger

Plank Road Tavern-Sodys

South Side Boyz-Valasquez

O[N] WIN| =

Sticky Bandits-Sanchez

Recreation Department

Leslie Krogman, Coordinator
leslie.krogman@lakewoodcityschools.org

Mitchell Robida, Athletics
mitchell.robida@lakewoodcityschools.org

John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials
johnmandula@yahoo.com

Hotline

216-529-4081

216-529-4117

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST.

Date Time Team Location
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 6:30 PM 3 6 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 8 Emerson

8:30 PM 2 7 Emerson

9:30 PM 4 5 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Monday, January 12, 2026 6:30 PM 6 8 Emerson
7:30 PM 3 4 Emerson

8:30 PM 2 5 Emerson

9:30 PM 7 1 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 6:30 PM 4 8 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 2 3 Emerson

9:30 PM 7 5 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Monday, January 19, 2026

Martin Luther King, Jr Day

No Games Scheduled-Make-ups-If Needed

Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 6:30 PM 6 4 Emerson
7:30 PM 7 3 Emerson
8:30 PM 8 2 Emerson
9:30 PM 5 1 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Monday, January 26, 2026 6:30 PM 3 1 Emerson
7:30 PM 6 7 Emerson
8:30 PM 4 2 Emerson
9:30 PM 8 5 Emerson
DE] () Time Teams Location
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 6:30 PM 1 2 Emerson
7:30 PM 4 7 Emerson
8:30 PM 3 8 Emerson
9:30 PM 5 6 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Monday, February 2, 2026 6:30 PM 6 3 Emerson hﬁ&-m

7:30 PM 7 2 Emerson X

8:30 PM 8 1 Emerson "LAKEWOOD CITY SCHOOLS
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Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 6:30 PM 6 2 Emerson
7:30 PM 5 3 Emerson
8:30 PM 7 8 Emerson
9:30 PM 1 4 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Monday, February 9, 2026 6:30 PM 4 6 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 5 Emerson
8:30 PM 8 2 Emerson
9:30 PM 3 7 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 6:30 PM 6 2 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 4 Emerson
8:30 PM 7 8 Emerson
9:30 PM 5 3 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location

Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents Day

No Games Scheduled-Make-ups

Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, Febuary 18, 2026 6:30 PM 6 7 Emerson
7:30 PM 8 5 Emerson

8:30 PM 4 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 3 1 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Monday, February 23, 2026 6:30 PM 6 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 7 2 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 1 Emerson

9:30 PM 5 4 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 6:30 PM 4 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 8 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 5 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 7 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Monday, March 2, 2026 6:30 PM 3 7 Emerson
7:30 PM 4 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 5 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location
Wednesdy,March 4, 2026 6:30 PM 1 2 Emerson
7:30 PM 4 7 Emerson

8:30 PM 3 8 Emerson

9:30 PM 5 6 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Monday, March 9, 2026 6:30 PM 5 8 Emerson
7:30 PM 7 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 2 4 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 3 Emerson

DE] () Time Teams Location
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 6:30 PM 8 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 7 4 Emerson

8:30 PM 6 5 Emerson

9:30 PM 2 1 Emerson
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Date Time Teams Location

Monday, March 16, 2026 6:30 PM 2 7 Emerson
7:30 PM 3 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 1 8 Emerson

9:30 PM 4 5 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 6:30 PM 4 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 8 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 5 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 7 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Monday, March 23, 2026 6:30 PM 2 6 Emerson
7:30 PM 4 1 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 7 Emerson

9:30 PM 3 5 Emerson

**Uniform requirements are strictly enforced. Please contact our office with any questions**

**Change of shoes is required at all gyms**

**Cancelled games will be rescheduled in the order they occur, when possible**

**Tentative-Playoffs are scheduled to begin Wednesday, March 25, 2026**

Lakewood Board of Education
Michael J. Callahan
Colleen Clark-Sutton

Lisa Dopman
Nora Katenberger
Betsy Bergen Shaughnessy

Community Recreation & Education Commision
Troy Bratz
Art Gold
Chris Ferrone
Bill Fraunfelder
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Joe Stolitza



